SmartBiz

Compatibility of the bio-filter lid with the
various waste collection bins.

Bin Manufacturer

ESE

SULO

SSI Schifer

Weber

Craemer

Europlast

Type & Size

40 L Mono

60 L

80 L

120LCL

120 LSL

120 L VR

240 L CL

240 L SL

240 L Standard

60 L Citybac Classic
80 L Citybac Classic
120 L Citybac Classic
120 L Citybac

120 L Vario

240 L Citybac Classic
240 L Citybac

60 L Pro Wave

80 L Pro Wave

120 L Pro Wave

120 L GMT eXtra

240 L Pro Wave

240 L GMT eXtra

60 L
80 L
120L
120 L
240 L
240 L
60 L
80 L
120 L MGBplus
120 L MGBneo
240 L MGBplus
240 L MGBneo

60 L B-Container
80 L B-Container
120 L F-Container
240 L F-Container
240 L H-Container

old cover design

—. P PN

SYSTEM Qg BIOLOGIC

old cover design)
new cover design)

new cover design)

Compatibility

Yes

No

X

X X X X

X

X X X X X

Comments

120 L Bio-Filter Lid

Only compatible with built-in volume reduction

Protrusions/notches on the rain edge
Only compatible with built-in Vario insert

Protrusions/notches on the rain edge
Protrusions/notches on the rain edge
Protrusions/notches on the rain edge
Protrusions/notches on the rain edge

Other lid holder

Other lid holder

Handle too high

Handle too high
Handle too high
Handle too high
Handle too high
Handle too high



